Diamond Ring Pendant
by Christopher Boots
Contemporary
Australia
Circles have had supernatural resonance since Antiquity, embodying concepts of
continuity and completion. �e magic ring draws power from its circular shape, an
unbreakable border that both contains and concentrates energy. In DIAMOND RING,
quartz crystals appear to have bloomed from a circular frame. �e crystalline growth

415-241-9300
DIAMOND RING PENDANT BY CHRISTOPHER BOOTS
MATERIALS
QUARTZ CRYSTAL, SMOKY QUARTZ CRYSTAL,
IRON, POLYMER, GALLIUM
 600
CODE FIXTURE WEIGHT*
Approx 20 KG
Approx 30 KG
Approx 57 KG
Approx 70 KG
Approx 80 KG
Approx 90 KG
Approx 105 KG
IMPERIAL* METRIC* WATTS
DR.450.Q DIAMOND RING – 450 17.7" Ø x 5.1" 450 Ø x 130mm 47W
DR.600.Q DIAMOND RING – 600 23.6" Ø x 5.1" 600 Ø x 130mm 63W
DR.900.Q DIAMOND RING – 900 35.4" Ø x 5.1" 900 Ø x 130mm 95W
DR.1200.Q DIAMOND RING – 1200 47.2" Ø x 5.7" 1200 Ø x 150mm 127W
DR.1500.Q DIAMOND RING – 1500 59" Ø x 5.7" 1500 Ø x 150mm 158W
DR.1800.Q DIAMOND RING – 1800 70.9" Ø x 5.7" 1800 Ø x 150mm 190W
DR.2100.Q DIAMOND RING – 2100 82.7" Ø x 5.7" 2100 Ø x 150mm 222W
LUMENS
4578 LM
6104 LM
9156 LM